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Northwest 
Community Hospital

Holly Badal

Executive Director – Immediate 
Care, Occupational Health, 
Preventative Health & Wellness

(847) 550-4760

hbadal@nch.org

Occupational 
Health Services
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Arlington Heights
School District 25

Dr. Lori D. Bein, Ed.D.

Superintendent

(847) 758-4900

Value of School 
Districts

Township High School 
District 214

Mike Field

Director of Community Education

(847) 718-7706

Mike.Field@d214.org

Workplace Skills 
and Internships
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Pace

Steven Andrews

Community Relations 
Representative

(847) 997-1509

Steven.Andrews@pacebus.com

Public Transit 
Options

IL Small Business Development 
Center at Harper College

Joan Dubnicka

Small Business Advisor

(847) 925-6520

jdubnick@harpercollege.edu

Business Consultation
SCORE

Boyd Harman

Mentor

(312) 353-7724

BoydHarman@aol.com
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Meet Chicago Northwest

Dave Parulo

President

(847) 490-1010

dparulo@chicagonorthwest.com

Marketing to 
Visitors

Arlington Heights 
Park District

Anita M. Pacheco

Superintendent of Marketing          
and Communications

(847) 506-7141

apacheco@ahpd.org

Non-Traditional 
Marketing
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Arlington Heights 
Memorial Library

Julie Kittredge

Business Services Advisor

(847) 506-2630

jkittredge@ahml.info

Business Services

Arlington Heights 
Chamber of Commerce

Jim Platt

Director of Business Development

(847) 253-1703

jplatt@arlingtonhcc.com

Small Business 
Development
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Village of Arlington Heights 
Department of Planning & 
Community Development

Michael Mertes

Business Development 
Coordinator

(847) 368-5220

mmertes@vah.com

Business Incentive
Programs

1. Occupational Health Services
2. Value of School Districts
3. Workplace Skills and Internships
4. Public Transit Options
5. Business Consultation
6. Marketing to Visitors
7. Non-Traditional Marketing
8. Business Services
9. Small Business Development
10. Business Incentive Programs


